88. Hist. Stoss-Schiessen P50 2017
Stoss-Schutzenverband

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

26.08.2017 - 27.08.2017

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein

Do ©WoNO O N WN =

VereinsWK 3.9.1.1 - www.vereinswk.ch

Zirich, Stadtpolizei Schiitzengesellschaft
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen

St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

Chiasso, Societa Liberi Tiratori

Ziirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Horn, Schiitzenverein

Airolo, Unione Tiratori del Gottardo
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen
Rorschach, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Ziirich Affoltern, Pistolenschiitzen

Seite 1 von 2

Kat.

NDNNNDNN-_2PN=_2G2N-22 AN

Anz.Teiln.
24
14
11
13
13
21

8
11
10

9
10

8
10

Pfl.-Res.
12
8

(o]

Q0 00 00 00 00 00 00 O 00 0o

Total Preis
106.416
100.500

99.625
96.375
94.875
93.300
92.125
92.125
90.125
88.375
86.500
85.125
79.375

29.08.2017, 00:43:34



88. Hist. Stoss-Schiessen P50 2017 Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien
Stoss-Schutzenverband 26.08.2017 - 27.08.2017

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.
Au-Widnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolensektion
Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen
Teufen, Pistolen Sportschiitzenverein
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kreuzlingen, Schiitzenverein
Ramsen-Buch, Pistolenclub
Gais, Sportschiitzen
Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen
Buchs SG, Pistolenschiitzen
Biirglen, Pistolenschiitzen
Buhler, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Alt St. Johann und Umgebung, Pistolenschiitzen
Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschiitzen
Faido, Societa Carabinieri

NN =2 WWNN2WWN 2N = WR
Ao a A aAaNNWARROONSN

Q0 00 OO0 0O OO OO0 OO OO OO OO CO OO 0O 0O OO ©o

VereinsWK 3.9.1.1 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 29.08.2017, 00:43:34



