88. Hist. Stoss-Schiessen P50 2017 Stoss-Schützenverband

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien 26.08.2017 - 27.08.2017

Rangierte Vereine:									
Rang	Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.	Total	Preis			
1	Zürich, Stadtpolizei Schützengesellschaft	2	24	12	106.416				
2	Altstätten, Pistolenschützen	1	14	8	100.500				
3	St. Margrethen, Schützenverein	1	11	8	99.625				
4	St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt	2	13	8	96.375				
5	St. Fiden, Sportschützen	1	13	8	94.875				
6	Chiasso, Società Liberi Tiratori	2	21	10	93.300				
7	Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	1	8	8	92.125				
8	Horn, Schützenverein	2	11	8	92.125				
9	Airolo, Unione Tiratori del Gottardo	2	10	8	90.125				
10	Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen	2	9	8	88.375				
11	Rorschach, Feldschützengesellschaft	2	10	8	86.500				
12	St. Gallen, Polizeischützen	2	8	8	85.125				
13	Zürich Affoltern, Pistolenschützen	2	10	8	79.375				

88. Hist. Stoss-Schiessen P50 2017 Stoss-Schützenverband

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien 26.08.2017 - 27.08.2017

Nicht rangierte Vereine:							
Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.				
Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft	2	7	8				
Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion	3	7	8				
Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen	1	5	8				
Teufen, Pistolen Sportschützenverein	2	5	8				
Berneck, Schützengesellschaft	1	4	8				
Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein	2	4	8				
Ramsen-Buch, Pistolenclub	3	4	8				
Gais, Sportschützen	3	3	8				
Arbon, Pistolenschützen	1	2	8				
Buchs SG, Pistolenschützen	2	1	8				
Bürglen, Pistolenschützen	2	1	8				
Bühler, Feldschützengesellschaft	3	1	8				
Alt St. Johann und Umgebung, Pistolenschützen	3	1	8				
Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein	1	1	8				
Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschützen	2	1	8				
Faido, Società Carabinieri	2	1	8				